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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL      PADDLE          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Paul Harrington        3-MALE         1/6       35:33        0:17       39:09        0:16       12:28     1:27:43
1     Matthew Davison        2-MALE        1/15       38:35        0:30       39:29        0:31       13:56     1:33:01
1     Alan Romanick          MALE          1/35       38:55        1:17       38:55        1:12       16:40     1:36:59
2     Dan Howard             3-MALE         2/6       35:54        0:14       42:16        0:14       12:50     1:31:28
2     Steve Buffenbarger     MALE          2/35       43:53        0:15       40:31        0:38       15:32     1:40:49
2     John Peterson          2-COED         1/4       42:42        1:10       42:35        1:00       15:38     1:43:05
3     Michael Kinney         CORP           1/3       42:28        0:14       38:23        0:15       12:58     1:34:18
3     Brian Hohensee         MALE          3/35       46:02        0:32       40:06        0:30       14:43     1:41:53
3     Daryl Davison          2-MALE        2/15       38:38        0:55       46:01        0:50       19:06     1:45:30
4     Lee Marbach            CORP           2/3       46:22        0:13       36:49        0:16       13:07     1:36:47
4     Jake Ralfs             MALE          4/35       48:03        0:39       37:35        1:02       14:46     1:42:05
4     Rebecca Peterson       2-COED         2/4       42:38        1:09       48:14        1:26       16:55     1:50:22
5     Dan McNeil             3-MALE         3/6       51:00        0:18       33:23        0:13       14:44     1:39:38
5     Mike Firth             MALE          5/35       47:55        0:15       39:38        0:23       14:07     1:42:18
5     Joey Stehn             2-MALE        3/15       54:58        0:25       41:02        0:21       14:36     1:51:22
6     Eric Nordstrom         MALE          6/35       37:42        0:57       43:02        0:58       20:43     1:43:22
6     Jeremiah Johnson       3-COED        1/11       55:18        0:21       38:02        0:19       17:03     1:51:03
6     John Cincola           2-MALE        4/15       55:06        0:40       40:40        0:26       15:34     1:52:26
7     Carol Plouffe          MALE          7/35       44:42        0:24       39:58        1:03       19:08     1:45:15
7     Kelly Anderson         3-FEML         1/3       49:33        0:23       41:16        0:28       20:40     1:52:20
7     Jon Richmiller         2-MALE        5/15       52:01        0:35       43:56        0:31       17:43     1:54:46
8     Richard Koenig         MALE          8/35       48:48        1:00       41:43        0:35       14:15     1:46:21
8     Justin Beighle         3-MALE         4/6       57:10                   40:33        0:24       14:48     1:52:37
8     John Scott             2-MALE        6/15       41:33        0:46       49:09        3:12       20:08     1:54:48
9     Brian Lueth            MALE          9/35       48:40        0:32       39:42        0:40       18:41     1:48:15
9     Dianna Brevitt         3-FEML         2/3       51:55        0:22       46:55        0:30       14:30     1:54:12
9     Aaron Kimball          2-MALE        7/15       49:00        0:26       46:28        0:36       19:46     1:56:16
10    Tony Brown             MALE         10/35       53:58        0:33       37:39        0:38       18:07     1:50:55
10    Brian Moore            3-COED        2/11       55:22        0:15       42:06        0:17       16:48     1:54:48
10    Chad Lovejoy           2-MALE        8/15     1:00:11        1:56       43:26        1:06       18:30     2:05:09
11    Shane Peitscher        MALE         11/35       47:14        0:38       48:08        0:33       14:39     1:51:12
11    Jeff Kranz             3-COED        3/11       48:49        0:32       45:02        0:36       20:18     1:55:17
11    Tom Flaherty           2-MALE        9/15       59:52        0:25       48:10        0:34       18:22     2:07:23
12    Joel Anderson          MALE         12/35       42:37        1:36       46:33        1:16       21:48     1:53:50
12    John Sierra            3-MALE         5/6       52:23        0:29       48:10        0:16       14:38     1:55:56
12    Adam Holland           2-MALE       10/15       59:53        0:29       52:01        0:32       20:18     2:13:13
13    Casey Creger           MALE         13/35       50:27        0:37       47:06        0:46       15:58     1:54:54
13    Justin Cochuyt         3-COED        4/11       58:42        0:45       49:40        0:18       15:50     2:05:15
13    Mark Lovejoy           2-MALE       11/15     1:00:21        3:08       55:06        1:55       23:31     2:24:01
14    Kyle Colson            MALE         14/35       45:08        3:40       47:09        1:09       18:20     1:55:26
14    Tara Ferencik          3-COED        5/11       54:39        0:22       44:55        0:24       25:47     2:06:07
14    Michelle Elias         2-COED         3/4       46:31        2:13     1:09:16        2:04       30:49     2:30:53
15    Njell Cooley           MALE         15/35       45:37        4:10       44:06        1:56       19:43     1:55:32
15    Mike Ernster           CORP           3/3       57:55        0:18       48:10        0:19       19:44     2:06:26
15    Henry Cravens          2-MALE       12/15       52:17        0:48     1:10:38        0:37       26:46     2:31:06
16    Cheryl Dralle          FEMALE         1/4       56:16        1:33       42:27        0:48       16:24     1:57:28
16    Dan Dahl               3-COED        6/11       59:46        0:38       51:43        0:27       17:18     2:09:52
16    Kevin Cravens          2-MALE       13/15       52:20        0:58     1:05:18        1:54       30:36     2:31:06
17    Matthew Hyser          MALE         16/35       48:30        2:09       43:16        2:22       21:12     1:57:29
17    Steve Sundberg         3-COED        7/11     1:11:24        0:36       38:24        0:23       19:22     2:10:09
17    Chris Elias            2-COED         4/4       55:29        2:13     1:09:26        2:03       30:50     2:40:01
18    Dj Norby               MALE         17/35       55:45        0:38       41:47        0:58       19:25     1:58:33
18    Scott Barnes           3-COED        8/11       56:14        0:24       53:21        0:19       21:04     2:11:22
18    Justin Leon            2-MALE       14/15     1:04:55        2:35     1:03:36        1:51       29:04     2:42:01
19    Michael McLaren        MALE         18/35       52:35        0:21       48:49        0:21       18:17     2:00:23
19    Jay Harris             3-COED        9/11     1:10:37        0:31       46:05        0:18       19:36     2:17:07
19    Christian Leon         2-MALE       15/15     1:07:49        2:46     1:04:20        0:57       29:11     2:45:03
20    James Strating         MALE         19/35       46:40        0:25       52:02        0:47       22:30     2:02:24
20    Russ Firth             3-MALE         6/6     1:04:17        0:28       57:23        0:19       18:11     2:20:38
20    Erin Gehn              2-FEML         1/2     1:18:31        0:15     1:03:01        2:13       27:10     2:51:10
21    John Smith             MALE         20/35     1:04:01        0:31       42:51        0:33       18:21     2:06:17
21    Kim Sojka              3-FEML         3/3     1:11:22        0:10       54:39        0:14       15:43     2:22:08
21    Marcy Sturgill         2-FEML         2/2     1:06:43        2:11     1:12:59        1:01       28:17     2:51:11
22    Corey Turner           MALE         21/35       59:14        1:34       44:57        0:58       20:10     2:06:53
22    Tim Guardia            3-COED       10/11     1:13:54        0:18       45:26        0:20       23:02     2:23:00
23    Leilani Smith          FEMALE         2/4       58:52        0:31       49:12        0:27       18:28     2:07:30
23    Anthony Pacella        3-COED       11/11     1:32:42        0:40       58:53        0:27       25:05     2:57:47
24    Manuel Rivera          MALE         22/35     1:00:01        0:42       51:23        0:49       15:59     2:08:54
25    Brian Wilson           MALE         23/35       56:44        1:24       46:46        0:25       25:33     2:10:52
26    Scott Hirstein         MALE         24/35       57:49        0:28       52:58        0:42       19:34     2:11:31
27    Ryan Moylan            MALE         25/35       53:20        1:32       57:26        2:08       17:22     2:11:48
28    Bill Grimes            MALE         26/35     1:03:01        2:44       47:34        0:44       18:22     2:12:25
29    Alex Fernandez         MALE         27/35       57:43        2:24       50:05        0:46       21:36     2:12:34
30    John Romanick          MALE         28/35       50:51        1:40       52:32        1:57       26:51     2:13:51
31    Josh Wallace           MALE         29/35       54:04        2:38       58:55        0:46       23:21     2:19:44
32    Jonathan Deblieck      MALE         30/35       54:07        2:13       56:25        2:32       27:44     2:23:01
33    Edward Wrobel          MALE         31/35     1:05:24        1:00       54:03        0:38       21:57     2:23:02
34    Erin Wrobel            MALE         32/35     1:05:11        1:08       55:01        1:20       21:29     2:24:09
35    Devin Bearbower        MALE         33/35     1:02:07        0:45     1:05:20        0:40       19:47     2:28:39
36    James Nordstrom        MALE         34/35       58:27        1:28       58:45        0:36       32:49     2:32:05
37    Neal Meeker            MALE         35/35     1:10:48        1:40     1:06:04        1:12       26:05     2:45:49
38    Laura Windish          FEMALE         3/4     1:13:42        2:27     1:29:08        1:31       31:51     3:18:39
39    Katherine Converse     FEMALE         4/4     1:32:50        2:16     1:24:02        1:25       23:47     3:24:20
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